VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK o0 Ravina Avenue

www.orland-park.il.us

Meeting Agenda

Police and Emergency
Preparedness Committee

Chairman Edward G. Schussler

Trustees Kathleen M. Fenton and Brad S. O'Halloran

Village Clerk David P. Maher

Monday, November 27, 2006

7:00 PM Village Hall

A. CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL

B. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

2006-0644

Police and Emergency Preparedness Committee of October 23,
2006

C. ITEMS FOR SEPARATE ACTION

1.

2006-0721

2006-0723

2006-0722

2006-0712

2006-0703

2006-0702

2006-0705

I move to recommend to the Board to pass a resolution entitled:
A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING SUBMISSION OF A GRANT
APPLICATION FOR COOK COUNTY FFY 2005-JUSTICE
ASSISTANCE GRANT

Security Cameras
Replace Police Vehicle #1415

I move to recommend to the Board to pass an Ordinance entitled:
AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE APPOINTMENT OF
AUXILIARY POLICE OFFICERS.

Replacement of Police Vehicle Unit #1464
EnRoute Annual Maintenance

I move to recommend to the Board to pass an Ordinance entitled:
ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING DISPOSAL BY PUBLIC AUCTION OF
PERSONAL PROPERTY (VEHICLES) OWNED BY THE VILLAGE
OFL ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS

D. ADJOURNMENT - 7:20 PM.
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